
FROM:
SHIPPING DEPT
SHIPPING DEPT
5880 west Fuqua Street
Suite 200 Dock#6

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 53 X 31 X 6 IN

REF: OCC9681772503060193001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Houston TX 77085

SHIP DATE: 05MAR25
ACTWGT: 71.66 LB
CAD: 261255818/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Joanna Mejia
Joanna Mejia

5428 HIGHLAND AVE

16198542705
KANSAS CITY MO 64110 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
51

02
41

21
70

1u
v

TO

58
CJ

2/
07

B9
/C

6C
4

7725 1482 8996

     64110

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 7725 1482 8996


